
Rural Hospice Day 2024 Schedule
Main Lobby

OutCare Fund Hall

Outcare Fund Hall Hospice Renfrew Hall

OutCare Fund Hall

Outcare Fund Hall Hospice Renfrew Hall

Outcare Fund Hall A

8:30 AM

9:30 AM

10:00 AM

10:45 AM

11:00 AM

11:30 AM

12:30 PM

1:15 PM

1:45 PM

2:00 PM

3:30 PM

Registration, Breakfast, Networking & Exhibitor Fair

Introductions & House Keeping

Opening Ceremony: Turtle Lodge Centre for Indigenous Education & Wellness

Panel Discussion: Bridging the Gap

Break

Compassionate Communities help bridge
the gap

Community Paramedicine Program & MESA
Project

Lunch & Exhibitor Fair

Medical assistance in dying (MAiD) Panel Chair Yoga

Ontario Palliative Care Team Chair Yoga

Break

Helping those Who Help Nurture and Maintain Their Resilience

Closing Remarks & Turtle Lodge Closing Ceremony

Panelist: Dr. Bishop, Dylaina Wood, Representative from Hospice Renfrew

Speaker: Monica Patten Compassionate Ottawa
Speaker: Stephanie Rose Community Paramedicine,
Barb Tierney Mesa Program

Facilitator: Fiona Stoppa, Kula Yoga

Facilitator: Fiona Stoppa, Kula Yoga

Keynote Speaker: Dr. Michael Ungar

Panelist: Dr. Katie Forfar,  Max Hamlyn,  Jenny
Rigby-McCabe, Joanne (Client)

Speakers: Melissa Hill and Erin McCabe
Palliative Clinical Coaches, Ontario Health East



 


