Rural Hospice Day 2024 Schedule				
Main Lobby				
8:30 AM	Registration, Breakfast, Networking & Exhibitor Fair			
	OutCare Fund Hall			
9:30 AM	Introductions & House Keeping			
	Opening Ceremony: Turtle Lodge Centre for Indigenous Education & Wellness			
10:00 AM	Panel Discussion: Bridging the Gap			
	Panelist: Dr. Bishop, Dylaina Wood, Representative from Hospice Renfrew			
10:45 AM	Break			
	Outcare Fund Hall	Hospice Renfrew Hall		
11:00 AM	Compassionate Communities help bridge the gap	Community Paramedicine Program & MESA Project		
	Speaker: Monica Patten Compassionate Ottawa			
	OutCare Fund Hall			
11:30 AM	Lunch & Exhibitor Fair			
	Outcare Fund Hall	Hospice Renfrew Hall		
12:30 PM	Medical assistance in dying (MAiD) Panel	Chair Yoga		
	Panelist: Dr. Katie Forfar, Max Hamlyn, Jenny Rigby-McCabe, Joanne (Client)	Facilitator: Fiona Stoppa, Kula Yoga		
1:15 PM	Ontario Palliative Care Team	Chair Yoga		
	Speakers: Melissa Hill and Erin McCabe Palliative Clinical Coaches, Ontario Health East	Facilitator: Fiona Stoppa, Kula Yoga		
1:45 PM	Break			
	Outcare Fund Hall A			
2:00 PM	Helping those Who Help Nurture and Maintain Their Resilience			
	Keynote Speaker: Dr. Michael Ungar			
3:30 PM	Closing Remarks & Turtle Lodge Closing Ceremony			